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Practice Name Care Manager Name/Phone/Email Pharmacist Name/Phone/Email 

Cardiovascular Specialists of Frederick Ashley Balsley 
240-357-6561 

ABalsley@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 
240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

Frederick Medical & Pulmonary Associates Ashley Balsley 
240-357-6561 

ABalsley@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 
240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

Internal Medicine & Primary Care  

(Gaffar Syed & Mahpara Qureshi) 

Joelle Lepone 

240-457-2531 

JLEPONE@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 

240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

Internal Medicine Specialists of Frederick, LLC  

(Tyra Kane) 

Joelle Lepone 

240-457-2531 

JLEPONE@fmh.org  

Tricia Cash 

240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

Irfan Hassen, MD Joelle Lepone 

240-457-2531 

JLEPONE@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 

240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

MHP Endocrine & Thyroid Specialists Terri Mason 

240-397-4156 

TMASON@fmh.org 

Jessica Jordan 

240-315-5206 

jjordan2@fmh.org 

MHP Internal Medicine Associates Terri Mason 

240-397-4156 

TMASON@fmh.org 

Jessica Jordan 

240-315-5206 

jjordan2@fmh.org 

MHP Parkview Medical Group Angela Mills-Ball 

240-446-3066 

AMILLS@fmh.org 

Beth Downs 

240-457-2433 

BDOWNS@fmh.org 

Jessica Jordan 

240-315-5206 

jjordan2@fmh.org 

MHP Union Bridge Family Practice Angela Mills-Ball 

240-446-3066 

AMILLS@fmh.org 

Jessica Jordan 

240-315-5206 

jjordan2@fmh.org 

Middletown Valley Family Medicine 

 

Leigh Hunter 

240-457-3314 

LHUNTER1@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 

240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

Primary Medical Services, PC  

(Saeed Zaidi) 

Kim Masser 

240-457-2531 

KMasser@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 

240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

Sajjad Aziz, MD Joelle Lepone 

240-457-2531 

JLEPONE@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 

240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

Sibte Kazmi, MD   Kim Masser 

240-457-2531 

KMasser@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 

240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

Syed Haque, MD Beth Downs 

240-457-2433 

BDOWNS@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 

240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 

X’cel Primary Care 

(Jalal Saied & Alan Rohrer) 

Kim Masser 

240-457-2531 

KMasser@fmh.org 

Tricia Cash 

240-457-2798 

pcash1@fmh.org 
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